
BETTER SELECTION! BETTER SERVICE!BETTER SELECTION! BETTER SERVICE!
BETTER PRICING!BETTER PRICING!

MORE FOR YOUR TRADE!MORE FOR YOUR TRADE!

2025 SILVERADO 1500 CREW CAB 4WD2025 SILVERADO 1500 CREW CAB 4WD
WASWAS $52,405 $52,405

-$1,350 ENGINE CREDIT-$1,350 ENGINE CREDIT
-$4,150 ERIKSEN DISCOUNT-$4,150 ERIKSEN DISCOUNT

-$3,000 REBATE-$3,000 REBATE
-$1,000 BONUS CASH-$1,000 BONUS CASH

-$2,500 CHEVROLET LOYALY-$2,500 CHEVROLET LOYALY
-$1,250 CHEVROLET BONUS CASH-$1,250 CHEVROLET BONUS CASH
-$750 MILITARY APPRECIATION-$750 MILITARY APPRECIATION

-$1,000 COSTCO MEMBER-$1,000 COSTCO MEMBER
Stock #25135Stock #25135

SAVE UP TO $15,000SAVE UP TO $15,000

2026 TRAX LT SUNROOF
WAS $26,780WAS $26,780
ERIKSEN DISCOUNT -$1,000ERIKSEN DISCOUNT -$1,000
GM REWARDS SIGNUP -$500GM REWARDS SIGNUP -$500
MILITARY APPRECIATION -$750MILITARY APPRECIATION -$750

BUY FOR AS LOW AS

$24,530 STOCK #26094

$7,000 
OFF!

2026 CORVETTE Z06 3LTNEW COLORADO 4WD
LT CREW CAB

BUY FOR AS LOW AS

$37,855

WAS $42,105     ERIKSEN DISCOUNT -$2,000WAS $42,105     ERIKSEN DISCOUNT -$2,000
GM REWARDS SIGNUP -$500GM REWARDS SIGNUP -$500
MILITARY APPRECIATION -$750MILITARY APPRECIATION -$750

ROSWELL GREEN METALLIC 
IN STOCK!

DISCLAIMER : MILITARY APPRECIATION IS WITH PROOF OF SERVICE INCLUDING DD214. ON COSTCO REBATE CUSTOMER MUST GENERATE AND PRODUCE APPROVAL CODE FROM COSTCO. ON CHEVROLET LOYALTY CUSTOMER MUST PRODUCE A CURRENT REGISTRA-
TION OF A 2011 OR NEWER CHEVROLET AS PROOF OF OWNERSHIP. ON CHEVROLET TRADE IN ASSISTANCE CUSTOMER MUST TRADE A 2011 OR NEWER LIGHT DUTY CAR OR TRUCK AND PRODUCT A CURRENT REGISTRATION AS PROOF OF OWNERSHIP. *1.9% FOR 36 

MO.W.A.C. SIGN AND DRIVE INCLUDES COSTCO $1,250 INCENTIVE AND CONQUEST REBATE A LEASE LOYALTY. ALL OFFERS PLUS TAX, TITLE, LICENSE AND DOC. MILITARY APPRECIATE IS WITH PROOF OF SERVICE INCLUDING DD214

Quad Cities Best Buying Experience!

2011 Chevy Equinox LT
Heated Leather,

Remote Start, Sunroof, Bose

$5,990

2012 Chrysler Town & Country
Leather, DVD, Power Liftgate, 

Stow & Go!

$8,990

2020 Chevy Blazer RS
AWD V6, Heated & Cooled Leather, 

Sunroof, GM Certifi ed

$29,990

2010 Chevy Camaro 2SS
One Owner, Local Trade, 1080 Miles, 

6 Speed Manual, Rare Find!

$29,990

2012 Honda CRV
AWD, Back Up Camera, 

Heated Leather, One Owner, DVD

$15,990

2019 Chevrolet Equinox LT
All Wheel Drive, Heated

Seats, Local Trade, Camera

$7,990

2020 GMC Acadia SLE
AWD, V6, 7 Passenger, 
One Owner, Safety Pkg.

$21,990

WE
BUY

CARS

2018 Subaru Outback
AWD, Heated Leather, Bluetooth, 

Back Up Camera

$16,990

2014 RAM 1500 Laramie
5.7 Hemi, Heated & Cooled leather, 

Tow Pkg., Navigation

$18,990

2002 Chevy S10 LS
Ext. Cab, 62K Miles, 4 Cyl, 

Local Truck

$8,990

2017 RAM 1500 Big Horn
Low Miles, 5.7 Hemi, Remote 

Start, Tow Pkg.

$21,990

2019 Nissan Murano
31,000 Miles, One Owner, 
Leather, Back Up Camera

$19,990 

2021 Hyundai Tucson
FWD, Heated Cloth, Bluetooth, 

32,000 Miles

$21,990

2022 Chevy Equinox
AWD, Sunroof, Safety Alert Pkg., 

Heated Seats, GM Certifi ed

$23,990

2019 GMC Acadia
AWD, V6, Towing, Leather, 

3rd Row

$23,990

2022 Chevy Equinox LT
GM Certifi ed, 26,000 Miles, Remote 

Start, Heated Seats, Safety Alert Pkg.

$24,990

2022 GMC Terrain
21,000 Miles, Heated Leather, 

FWD, GM Certifi ed

$26,990

2025 Ford Escape ST-Line
Local Trade, AWD, Bluetooth, 

Rear Camera

$28,990

2021 Buick Encore GX
GM Certifi ed, AWD, Nav., 

Heated Leather, Low Miles

$28,990

2024 Ford Maverick Lariat
4WD, 18,000 Miles, Leather, 

NAV., 1 Owner

$33,990

2023 Buick Enclave
GM Certifi ed One Owner, And 3rd 

Row Sunroof, Power Liftgate

$35,990

2022 Chevy Traverse LT
GM Certifi ed, Heated Cloth, V6, 

3rd Row

$35,990

2023 Buick Envision
GM Certifi ed, AWD, Remote Start, 

Heated Leather, Sunroof, Low Miles

$35,990

2025 Chevrolet Silverado
Only 167 Miles, 4x4, GM Certifi ed, 

Local Trade

$40,990

2016 Chevrolet Silverado LTZ
6.6 V8 Duramax Diesel, Heated 

Leather, Sunroof, Low Miles

$40,990

2022 Toyota Tundra Capstone
Low Miles, Loaded, One Owner, 

Local Trade

$56,990

2023 Chevrolet Tahoe High Country
GM Certifi ed, 6.2 V8, Tow Pkg.

Sunroof, Navigation

$68,990

2024 Chevrolet Silverado 3500
GM Certifi ed, 6.6 Duramax, LTZ, 

Heated/Cooled Leather

$72,990

2024 GMC Sierra 2500
Denali, Diesel, One Owner, 

GM Certifi ed

$76,990
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2020 Chevrolet Corvette
Local One Owner, GM Certifi ed 

Z-51 PKG

$63,990

2023 Corvette Stingray
ILT, 14,000 Miles, Coupe, 

GM Certifi ed

$60,990

2022 Corvette Stingray
3,000 Miles, 2LT Package, 
GM Certifi ed, Local Trade

$66,990

It’s Easy To Buy!
It’s Easy To Buy!

BUY FOR AS LOW ASBUY FOR AS LOW AS

$$37,40537,405

2025 TAHOE 4WD
HIGH COUNTRY

2025 TRAILBLAZER LT

STOCK #25122

BUY FOR AS LOW AS

$25,720

WAS $28,970WAS $28,970
ERIKSEN DISCOUNT -$2,000ERIKSEN DISCOUNT -$2,000
GM REWARDS SIGNUP -$500GM REWARDS SIGNUP -$500
MILITARY APPRECIATION -$750MILITARY APPRECIATION -$750

0% AVAILABLE*

BUY FOR AS LOW AS

$30,240

WAS $35,490WAS $35,490
ERIKSEN DISCOUNT -$4,000ERIKSEN DISCOUNT -$4,000
GM REWARDS SIGNUP -$500GM REWARDS SIGNUP -$500
MILITARY APPRECIATION -$750MILITARY APPRECIATION -$750

NEW EQUINOX LT AWD
SUNROOF

STOCK #25164STOCK #25164

0% AVAILABLE*0% AVAILABLE*

2026 TRAVERSE LT

STOCK #26135

BUY FOR AS LOW AS

$42,170

1.9% AVAILABLE*
WAS $44,920WAS $44,920
ERIKSEN DISCOUNT -$1,500ERIKSEN DISCOUNT -$1,500
GM REWARDS SIGNUP -$500GM REWARDS SIGNUP -$500
MILITARY APPRECIATION -$750MILITARY APPRECIATION -$750

2026 EQUINOX EV LT
WAS $38,820WAS $38,820
ERIKSEN DISCOUNT -$1,000ERIKSEN DISCOUNT -$1,000
REBATE -$2000   COSTCO -$1,000REBATE -$2000   COSTCO -$1,000
NON GM CONQUEST -$1,250NON GM CONQUEST -$1,250
MILITARY APPRECIATION -$750MILITARY APPRECIATION -$750
BUY FOR AS LOW AS

$32,820 STOCK #26077

0% AVAILABLE*

All MonthAll Month


